

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3238/2026

Hanuman Sahay Jat Son Of Shri Panna Ram Jat

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bajrang Sepat, Adv. for Ms. Komal Kumari Giri, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

05/03/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time for making proper compliance of order dated 19.02.2026.

List the matter on 27.03.2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J