

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3238/2026

Hanuman Sahay Jat Son Of Shri Panna Ram Jat

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Bajrang Sepat.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

27/03/2026

1. Issue notice to the respondents, returnable within a period of two weeks.
2. Additionally, learned counsel for the petitioner would be at liberty to serve the copy of the writ petition to the concerned counsel appearing for the respondents.

(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J

2-pradeep/-